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Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Sophia Brennan Liverpool  A    12:44
  2 Rebekah Ward Lincoln We    13:23
  3 Molly Betmead Blackpool    13:25
  4 Sophie Tarver Wirral Ac    13:29
  5 Jessica Parsons Vale Royal  A    13:30
  6 Emma Hargreaves Preston Ha    13:39
  7 Faye Beckett Wakefield  A    13:44
  8 Elizabeth Smith Warrington    13:46
  9 Louise Redmond Halifax Ha    13:48
 10 Megan Hough Vale Royal  B    13:49
 11 Rebecca Flanagan Rossendale  A    13:52
 12 Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth    13:55
 13 Slack Charlotte Hallamshir    14:03

 14 Catherine Podmore Sale Harri  A    14:05
 15 Katie Hurt Bury Athle  A    14:20
 16 Lucy Lennon Ribble Val    14:33
 17 Rachel McGoldrick St Helens    14:45
 18 Abbie Gray Liverpool  B    14:50
 19 Alice Hughes Stockport  A    14:55
 20 Charlotte Dodds Rotherham    14:57
 21 Rachel Firth Wakefield  B    15:03
 22 Niamh Hartshorne East Chesh    15:05
 23 Rhiannon Wickham Blackburn    15:22
 24 Hannah Simeen Sale Harri  B    15:29
 25 Shona Monks Rossendale  B    16:10
 26 Sophie Williams Stockport  B    17:40

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Catrina Thomas Lincoln We    13:06    26:29 +  1
  2 Amy Hinchly Vale Royal  A    13:04    26:34 +  3
  3 Hannah Delaney Liverpool  A    14:40    27:24 -  2
  4 Bethany Blackwell Preston Ha    14:08    27:47 +  2
  5 Heather Nuttall Wirral Ac    14:37    28:06 -  1
  6 Rebecca Firth Wakefield  A    14:27    28:11 +  1
  7 Flora Whyte Sale Harri  A    14:11    28:16 +  7
  8 Ellen Downs Stockport  A    13:31    28:26 + 11
  9 Amelia Wood Ribble Val    14:02    28:35 +  7
 10 Kiera Grady Warrington    15:06    28:52 -  2
 11 Chloe Broad Vale Royal  B    15:18    29:07 -  1
 12 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth    15:19    29:14  0
 13 Megan Solomon Rossendale  A    15:35    29:27 -  2
 14 Georgina Vickers Wakefield  B    14:45    29:48 +  7
 15 Shannon Partington St Helens    15:04    29:49 +  2
 16 Caroline Johnson Halifax Ha    16:10    29:58 -  7
 17 Lauren Booth Bury Athle  A    15:46    30:06 -  2
 18 Maisie Elliott Rotherham    15:17    30:14 +  2
 19 Zoe Standring East Chesh    15:15    30:20 +  3

 20 Rachel Hart Liverpool  B    15:32    30:22 -  2
 21 Rachel Hibberd Sale Harri  B    15:16    30:45 +  3
 22 Phoebe Howe Blackburn    15:49    31:11 +  1
 23 Isabella Lewis Rossendale  B    15:35    31:45 +  2
 24 Lexie Wilson Hallamshir    18:39    32:42 - 11
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Amy Hinchly Vale Royal  A    13:04
  2 Catrina Thomas Lincoln We    13:06
  3 Ellen Downs Stockport  A    13:31
  4 Amelia Wood Ribble Val    14:02
  5 Bethany Blackwell Preston Ha    14:08
  6 Flora Whyte Sale Harri  A    14:11
  7 Rebecca Firth Wakefield  A    14:27
  8 Heather Nuttall Wirral Ac    14:37
  9 Hannah Delaney Liverpool  A    14:40
 10 Georgina Vickers Wakefield  B    14:45

Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We    13:12    39:41  0
  2 Katie Gerrard Vale Royal  A    13:35    40:09  0
  3 Danielle Webb Liverpool  A    13:36    41:00  0
  4 Mollie Williams Stockport  A    13:06    41:32 +  4
  5 Lucy Robinson Wakefield  A    14:06    42:17 +  1
  6 Maxine Smith Preston Ha    15:04    42:51 -  2
  7 Aileen Kearney Wirral Ac    14:49    42:55 -  2
  8 Alysha Goddard Warrington    14:04    42:56 +  2
  9 Georgina Smith Ribble Val    14:36    43:11  0
 10 Amber Towns Sale Harri  A    15:01    43:17 -  3
 11 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal  B    14:37    43:44  0
 12 Anna Tyson Rossendale  A    14:54    44:21 +  1
 13 Eleanor Boyle Bury Athle  A    15:17    45:23 +  4
 14 Lauren Witchell Halifax Ha    15:33    45:31 +  2
 15 Katie Buckingham Blackburn    14:47    45:58 +  7
 16 Ruby Torry Rotherham    16:01    46:15 +  2
 17 Maria McGoldrick St Helens    16:27    46:16 -  2
 18 Hannah Christy Sale Harri  B    15:43    46:28 +  3
 19 Chloe Law Rossendale  B    17:09    48:54 +  4

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Mollie Williams Stockport  A    13:06
  2 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We    13:12
  3 Katie Gerrard Vale Royal  A    13:35
  4 Danielle Webb Liverpool  A    13:36
  5 Alysha Goddard Warrington    14:04
  6 Lucy Robinson Wakefield  A    14:06
  7 Georgina Smith Ribble Val    14:36
  8 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal  B    14:37
  9 Katie Buckingham Blackburn    14:47
 10 Aileen Kearney Wirral Ac    14:49
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Under 17 Women  — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl    39:41
1 Rebekah Ward (2) 13:23 2 Catrina Thomas (1) 13:06
3 Abbie Donnelly (1) 13:12
  2 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    40:09
1 Jessica Parsons (5) 13:30 2 Amy Hinchly (2) 13:04
3 Katie Gerrard (2) 13:35
  3 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    41:00
1 Sophia Brennan (1) 12:44 2 Hannah Delaney (3) 14:40
3 Danielle Webb (3) 13:36
  4 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    41:32
1 Alice Hughes (19) 14:55 2 Ellen Downs (8) 13:31
3 Mollie Williams (4) 13:06
  5 Wakefield District H & AC  ‘A’    42:17
1 Faye Beckett (7) 13:44 2 Rebecca Firth (6) 14:27
3 Lucy Robinson (5) 14:06
  6 Preston Harriers    42:51
1 Emma Hargreaves (6) 13:39 2 Bethany Blackwell (4) 14:08
3 Maxine Smith (6) 15:04
  7 Wirral AC    42:55
1 Sophie Tarver (4) 13:29 2 Heather Nuttall (5) 14:37
3 Aileen Kearney (7) 14:49
  8 Warrington A C    42:56
1 Elizabeth Smith (8) 13:46 2 Kiera Grady (10) 15:06
3 Alysha Goddard (8) 14:04
  9 Ribble Valley Athletic Club    43:11
1 Lucy Lennon (16) 14:33 2 Amelia Wood (9) 14:02
3 Georgina Smith (9) 14:36
 10 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    43:17
1 Catherine Podmore (14) 14:05 2 Flora Whyte (7) 14:11
3 Amber Towns (10) 15:01
 11 Vale Royal AC  ‘B’    43:44
1 Megan Hough (10) 13:49 2 Chloe Broad (11) 15:18
3 Clara Pettitt (11) 14:37
 12 Rossendale Harriers & AC  ‘A’    44:21
1 Rebecca Flanagan (11) 13:52 2 Megan Solomon (13) 15:35
3 Anna Tyson (12) 14:54
 13 Bury Athletic Club  ‘A’    45:23
1 Katie Hurt (15) 14:20 2 Lauren Booth (17) 15:46
3 Eleanor Boyle (13) 15:17
 14 Halifax Harriers & AC    45:31
1 Louise Redmond (9) 13:48 2 Caroline Johnson (16) 16:10
3 Lauren Witchell (14) 15:33
 15 Blackburn Harriers & AC    45:58
1 Rhiannon Wickham (23) 15:22 2 Phoebe Howe (22) 15:49
3 Katie Buckingham (15) 14:47
 16 Rotherham Harriers & AC    46:15
1 Charlotte Dodds (20) 14:57 2 Maisie Elliott (18) 15:17
3 Ruby Torry (16) 16:01
 17 St Helens Sutton AC    46:16
1 Rachel McGoldrick (17) 14:45 2 Shannon Partington (15) 15:04
3 Maria McGoldrick (17) 16:27
 18 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    46:28
1 Hannah Simeen (24) 15:29 2 Rachel Hibberd (21) 15:16
3 Hannah Christy (18) 15:43
 19 Rossendale Harriers & AC  ‘B’    48:54
1 Shona Monks (25) 16:10 2 Isabella Lewis (23) 15:35
3 Chloe Law (19) 17:09

Incomplete Teams:
Holmfirth Harriers AC

1 Lucy Farquhar (12) 13:55 2 Sophie Spencer (12) 15:19

Wakefield District H & AC  ‘B’
1 Rachel Firth (21) 15:03 2 Georgina Vickers (14) 14:45

East Cheshire Harriers & Tames
1 Niamh Hartshorne (22) 15:05 2 Zoe Standring (19) 15:15

Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’
1 Abbie Gray (18) 14:50 2 Rachel Hart (20) 15:32

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
1 Slack Charlotte (13) 14:03 2 Lexie Wilson (24) 18:39

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
1 Molly Betmead (3) 13:25

Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’
1 Sophie Williams (26) 17:40
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Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Sophia Brennan Liverpool A    12:44
  2 Amy Hinchly Vale Royal A    13:04
  3 Catrina Thomas Lincoln We    13:06
  = Mollie Williams Stockport A    13:06
  5 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We    13:12
  6 Rebekah Ward Lincoln We    13:23
  7 Molly Betmead Blackpool    13:25
  8 Sophie Tarver Wirral Ac    13:29
  9 Jessica Parsons Vale Royal A    13:30
 10 Ellen Downs Stockport A    13:31
 11 Katie Gerrard Vale Royal A    13:35
 12 Danielle Webb Liverpool A    13:36
 13 Emma Hargreaves Preston Ha    13:39
 14 Faye Beckett Wakefield A    13:44
 15 Elizabeth Smith Warrington    13:46
 16 Louise Redmond Halifax Ha    13:48
 17 Megan Hough Vale Royal B    13:49
 18 Rebecca Flanagan Rossendale A    13:52
 19 Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth    13:55
 20 Amelia Wood Ribble Val    14:02
 21 Slack Charlotte Hallamshir    14:03
 22 Alysha Goddard Warrington    14:04
 23 Catherine Podmore Sale Harri A    14:05
 24 Lucy Robinson Wakefield A    14:06
 25 Bethany Blackwell Preston Ha    14:08
 26 Flora Whyte Sale Harri A    14:11
 27 Katie Hurt Bury Athle A    14:20
 28 Rebecca Firth Wakefield A    14:27
 29 Lucy Lennon Ribble Val    14:33
 30 Georgina Smith Ribble Val    14:36
 31 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal B    14:37
  = Heather Nuttall Wirral Ac    14:37
 33 Hannah Delaney Liverpool A    14:40
 34 Georgina Vickers Wakefield B    14:45
  = Rachel McGoldrick St Helens    14:45

 36 Katie Buckingham Blackburn    14:47
 37 Aileen Kearney Wirral Ac    14:49
 38 Abbie Gray Liverpool B    14:50
 39 Anna Tyson Rossendale A    14:54
 40 Alice Hughes Stockport A    14:55
 41 Charlotte Dodds Rotherham    14:57
 42 Amber Towns Sale Harri A    15:01
 43 Rachel Firth Wakefield B    15:03
 44 Shannon Partington St Helens    15:04
  = Maxine Smith Preston Ha    15:04
 46 Niamh Hartshorne East Chesh    15:05
 47 Kiera Grady Warrington    15:06
 48 Zoe Standring East Chesh    15:15
 49 Rachel Hibberd Sale Harri B    15:16
 50 Eleanor Boyle Bury Athle A    15:17
  = Maisie Elliott Rotherham    15:17
 52 Chloe Broad Vale Royal B    15:18
 53 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth    15:19
 54 Rhiannon Wickham Blackburn    15:22
 55 Hannah Simeen Sale Harri B    15:29
 56 Rachel Hart Liverpool B    15:32
 57 Lauren Witchell Halifax Ha    15:33
 58 Megan Solomon Rossendale A    15:35
  = Isabella Lewis Rossendale B    15:35
 60 Hannah Christy Sale Harri B    15:43
 61 Lauren Booth Bury Athle A    15:46
 62 Phoebe Howe Blackburn    15:49
 63 Ruby Torry Rotherham    16:01
 64 Caroline Johnson Halifax Ha    16:10
  = Shona Monks Rossendale B    16:10
 66 Maria McGoldrick St Helens    16:27
 67 Chloe Law Rossendale B    17:09
 68 Sophie Williams Stockport B    17:40
 69 Lexie Wilson Hallamshir    18:39


